
Center at RA 19 22 34.6994000  DEC 15 30 10.032000

CONT: J1922+15  IPOL  4939.012 MHz  J1922+1530.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 17-FEB-2023 13:02:45

Cont peak brightness = 2.0260E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.026E-03 * (-4.63, 4.631, 9.262, 18.52, 37.05, 74.09)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


